BETA Protecting
Residual Current Protective Devices
RCBOs, type A
2/23Siemens ET B1 · 2008
1
2
3
4

PG DT Order No. Price
per PU
PG PU PS*/
P. unit
Weight
per P.
unit
approx
I∆n In
mA A Unit(s) Unit(s) kg
RCBOs, type A
Instantaneous
1P+N; 230 V AC; 50 ... 60 Hz
30 6 2 A 5SU1 356-6KK06 011 A 5SU1 356-7KK06 011 1 1 0.260
8 -- B 5SU1 356-7KK08 011 1 1 0.260
10 A 5SU1 356-6KK10 011 } 5SU1 356-7KK10 011 1 1 0.260
13 B 5SU1 356-6KK13 011 A 5SU1 356-7KK13 011 1 1 0.260
16 } 5SU1 356-6KK16 011 } 5SU1 356-7KK16 011 1 1 0.260
20 B 5SU1 356-6KK20 011 B 5SU1 356-7KK20 011 1 1 0.260
25 B 5SU1 356-6KK25 011 A 5SU1 356-7KK25 011 1 1 0.260
32 B 5SU1 356-6KK32 011 B 5SU1 356-7KK32 011 1 1 0.260
40 B 5SU1 356-6KK40 011 B 5SU1 356-7KK40 011 1 1 0.260
300 6 2 B 5SU1 656-6KK06 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK06 011 1 1 0.260
10 B 5SU1 656-6KK10 011 A 5SU1 656-7KK10 011 1 1 0.260
13 B 5SU1 656-6KK13 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK13 011 1 1 0.260
16 B 5SU1 656-6KK16 011 A 5SU1 656-7KK16 011 1 1 0.260
20 B 5SU1 656-6KK20 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK20 011 1 1 0.260
25 B 5SU1 656-6KK25 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK25 011 1 1 0.260
32 B 5SU1 656-6KK32 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK32 011 1 1 0.260
40 B 5SU1 656-6KK40 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK40 011 1 1 0.260
-25
6 000
3
-25